158
TED-80HA
with trolley
ENGINE DRIVEN  PETROL • DIESEL
CENTRIFUGAL - TRASH & SEMI TRASH
TDS • TED
For applications where water contains solids, centrifugal trash pumps are recommended.
The TDS-HA and TED-HA models are self-priming pumps powered by OHV Honda petrol engines

(l/min)
head
(mtrs)
solids
(mm)
w x l x h
(mm)
dry weight
(kgs)
packing weight
(kgs)
Price
(£) code
TDS-50HA 50 50 GX120 petrol 4.0 yes 780 23 20 345x470x420 24 26 485.00 3
TDS-80HA 80 80 GX160 petrol 5.5 yes 1150 23 20 370x525x420 27 30 555.00 3
TED2-50HA 50 50 GX160 petrol 5.5 yes 800 26 25 430x570x400 33 38 785.00 3
TED2-80HA 80 80 GX240 petrol 8 yes 1300 30 35 485x670x610 59 64 1,175.00 3
TED2-100HA 100 100 GX340 petrol 10 yes 2000 23 35 480x725x610 69 74 1,695.00 3
TED-50RD 50 50 DY23D-2D diesel 4.8 n/a 830 28 25 410x610x510 50 55 1,815.00 3
TED-80RD 80 80 DY27D-2D diesel 5.5 n/a 1150 25 35 410x680x590 59 66 2,220.00 3
TED-100RD 100 100 DY41D-2D diesel 7.5 n/a 2000 23 35 480x780x610 91 97 2,975.00 3
optional extra: site trolley (TED models) 12.4 12.4 180.00 3
LPG gas conversion kit 2.0 2.2 172.00 3
TDS-50HA
TED-80RDLPG conversion kit